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17-Oct

South West
CONFERENCE

VARSITY STANDINGS

Hutchinson

New Ulm
Sibley East

ek

Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop

Conference
Matches
Won
15
11
6
0

Conference
Matches
Lost
1
5
10
16

Conference
Games
Won
63
47
33
18

Conference  Conference
Games Games Total
Lost Tied Pins
17 0 14381
33 0 13046
47 0 12470
62 0 11650

Conference Average

Bowlers must have bowled in 60% of all available frames (in conference competition) to be eligible for this list

Varsity Top 20

1) Nate Poliman

2) Brody Anderson
3) Ethan Barnett

4) Trenten Hanson
5) Nevyn Hengel

6) Jacob Kramer

7) Will Lang

8) Noah Braun

9) Keagan Reinarts
10) Riley Miller

11) Jackson Sharits
12) Joe Beranek

13) Cayson Gosewisch
14) Savannah Wohlers
15) Kellen Nachreiner
16) Claire Braun

17) Bella Draeger

18) Kanyen Hengel
19) Hayden Bauer
20) Hannah Korson

School

Hutchinson

Hutchinson

Hutchinson

Hutchinson

Sibley East
Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop
Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop
New Ulm

New Ulm

Hutchinson

New Ulm
Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop
Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop
Sibley East
Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop
New Ulm

Sibley East

Sibley East

New Ulm

Sibley East

X
83
56
39
71
69
73
56
51
46
48
46
26
55
46
29
35
28
43
29
34

/
46
52
47
43
53
42
50
65
66
39
62
42
38
44
37
50
52
37
49
29

o} Total Fill %

22 151 85.43%
21 129 83.72%
20 106 81.13%
30 144 79.17%
38 160 76.25%
39 154 74.68%
40 146 72.60%
44 160 72.50%
44 156 71.79%
37 124 70.16%
46 154 70.13%
35 103 66.02%
48 141 65.96%
50 140 64.29%
39 105 62.86%
67 152 55.92%
72 152 52.63%
74 154 51.95%
79 157 49.68%
78 141 44.68%

Team
Average
179.8
163.1
155.9
145.6
161.1

Part %
94.38%
80.63%
66.25%
90.00%
100.00%
96.25%
91.25%
100.00%
97.50%
77.50%
96.25%
64.38%
88.13%
87.50%
65.63%
95.00%
95.00%
96.25%
98.13%
88.13%

Team
Highest Series
969
992
880
814



Grade
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Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop

Cayson Gosewisch

Victor Dalgleish
Will Lang
Jacob Kramer
Joe Beranek
Kellen Nachreiner
Daniel Templin
James Slosson
Isaac Vos
Treyson Karau
Cayson Casper
Team Total

New Ulm
Claire Braun
Noah Braun
Keagan Reinarts
Jackson Sharits
Hayden Bauer
Owen Rasche
Grace Holberg
Lucas Furth
Team Total

Hutchinson
Brody Anderson
Nate Pollman
Riley Miller
Trenten Hanson
Hudson Smith
Wyatt Drahos
Ethan Barnett
Ivy Carlson-Wright
Zach Miller
Team Total

Sibley East
Nevyn Hengel
Bella Draeger
Kanyen Hengel

Savannah Wohlers

Hannah Korson

Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop
Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop
Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop
Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop
Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop
Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop
Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop
Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop
Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop
Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop
Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop

New Ulm
New Ulm
New Ulm
New Ulm
New Ulm
New Ulm
New Ulm
New Ulm

Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Hutchinson

Sibley East
Sibley East
Sibley East
Sibley East
Sibley East

327

69
28
43
46
34

303

52
46
39
43
12

47

26

10
277

53
52
37
44
29

o)
48
15
40
39
35
39

24
19

277

o)
67
44
44
46
79
0
1
5

286

(0)
21
22
37
30
20

20
33

196

o)
38
72
74
50
78

Total Fill %
141 65.96%
45 66.67%
146 72.60%
154 74.68%
103 66.02%
105 62.86%
10 40.00%
17 47.06%
42 42.86%
32 40.63%

5 40.00%
800 65.38%

Total Fill %
152 55.92%
160 72.50%
156 71.79%
154 70.13%
157 49.68%

0 0.00%
4 75.00%
17 70.59%
800 64.25%

Total Fill %
129 83.72%
151 85.43%
124 70.16%
144 7917%
46 56.52%
11 36.36%
106 81.13%
67 50.75%
22 72.73%
800 75.50%

Total Fill %
160 76.25%
152 52.63%
154 51.95%
140 64.29%
141 44.68%

Part %
88%
28%
91%
96%
64%
66%

6%
11%
26%
20%

3%

Part %

95%
100%
98%

96%

98%

0%

3%

11%

Part %

81%
94%
78%
90%
29%

7%
66%
42%
14%

Part %
100%
95%
96%
88%
88%
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Daren Smith

Ellie Arvidson

Lillie Adelmann
Silvia Schull

Sawyer Kachelmeier
Milo Pagel

Team Total

Sibley East
Sibley East
Sibley East
Sibley East
Sibley East
Sibley East

HOOOO OO O

o 00

~

14
9 800

25.00%
25.00%
16.67%
14.29%
40.00%
42.86%
56.38%

5%
5%
4%
4%
6%
9%



